
                                                                           Deddington CE Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

1-WA03/1-WA11
To be operated using one bus in morning and two in afternoon)

Mon - Fri 
1-WA03 No. of Seats AM PM

53
Hempton- St. Johns Way Bus Stop 07:30 15:28
Hempton- Chapel 07:30 15:29
Barford St. Michael- Townsend 07:35 15:34
South Newington- Village Hall 07:40 15:40
Warriner School 08:00 15:00 for 15:05 dep

1-WA11 No. of Seats AM PM
30

Barford St. Michael- Broad Close 08:25 15:34
Hempton- Chapel 08:30 15:29
Hempton- St. Johns Way Bus Stop 08:30 15:28
Clifton- Duke of Cumberland PH 08:40 15:20
Deddington CE Primary School 08:45 15:15

Bakers Commercial Services 01608 652178
kellie@bakerscoaches.co.uk

mailto:kellie@bakerscoaches.co.uk

